20240125140

20240126142

20240127924

20240128269

20240129054

20240207895

20240208273

2025HA00078
2025HA00079
2025H000398
2025H001338
2025H002014
2025H002436
2025H002599
2025H002600
2025H002602
2025H002603
2025H002604
2025H002605
2025H002607
2025H002608
2025H002609
2025H002610
2025H002614
2025H002617
2025H002618
2025H002620
2025H002621
2025H002622
2025H002623
2025H002624
2025H002625
2025H002626
2025H002627
2025H002628
2025H002645
2025H002647
2025H002648
2025H002649
2025H002650
2025H002651
2025H002652
2025H002654
2025H002655
2025H002663
2025H002718
2025H002729
2025H002756
20250100589

20250101159

20250101682

20250102321

20250102339

20250102429

20250102716
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DBA Name

A-WCJ CONSTRUCTION INC
EY G LATH & PLASTERING INC
LIU HANDYMAN PLUMBING
JARED EBERHARDT

HERRERA BRO'S LANDSCAPING INC
VG CONSTRUCTION INC
GRIFFIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
B R BUILDERS INC

CHARTER CONCRETE INC
SEAN EDWARD BELL

NIKITA FRENKEL

HARIS ATHER TYEB

DONALD CHRISTOPHER COYLE
LIEM NHU LE

CHRISTOPHER JAMES FAZZIO
THOMAS EDWARD LAMBERT
STACY SUZANNTHOMAS SAINE
LEONEL C MAGANA

BRYANT MICHAEL CRONIN
HUAN LE

JOSEPH THOMAS RUIZ
YONATAN | ALVARADO

LUIS AXSEL GONZALEZ
JONATHAN T DIP

GEOVANNY ALEXIS MARTINEZ
JULIAN GAMINO

CAMERON LEE RITZ

HORACIO R HERNANDEZ
NATALIE S JARAMILLO

DANIEL EDWARD POSTON
REVAH LIDOR

JOSHUA LOUIS RABINOVITCH
PEDRO RAMOS

JESUS SAUCEDO

ERNESTO VASQUEZ
CHRISTIAN CAMILO ORTIZ HOLGUIN
LIRON SAFFAR

RAYYAN ALASSAF
QUANSHENG LIU

MELISSA ESTHER KELLY URIAS
MANUEL PAUL VARELA
TALLEN XIONG

SHANE DEAN KOHNS
SALVADOR MANUEL LOPEZ
DAISY SANCHEZ

ESMERALDA HERNANDEZ
EMIDER MARTINEZ
BRANDEN CHARLES DAVIS
TAL LAZAROVITS

SECURITY ECO LLC

GLASS PROTECTION & TINT
THE CHOSEN ELECTRIC

S & J REMEDIATION

ROCK N BLOCK SAN DIEGO LLC
PRISTINE PLASTERING

License

Mailing address
0 54 W MOUNTAIN VIEW STREET
0 1666 EAST 112TH STREET
0 1128 BORANDA AVE
0 1617 SILVERWOOD TERR
0 5212 W 20TH ST

1080827 15050 PARTHENIA STREET APT 2
1044540 9826 PEACOCK CIRCLE

884369 P O BOX 801105

935870 P O BOX 544

0 1604 TUCSON CIRCLE
0 17835 VENTURA BLVD STE 103

164711 12296 CIRCULA PANORAMA
112276 749 JENNIFER STREET

0 2209 N WHITE AVE SPEC 25

0 6545 SUNRISE BLVD

0 8448 SHALIMAR PLACE

0 27822 ABADEJO

0 11101 TRADE CENTER DR

0 434 ORIZABA AVE

0 7020 COMMERCE DRIVE

0 20338 CORISCO ST

0 20338 CORISCO ST

0 20338 CORISCO ST

0 11101 TRADE CENTER DRIVE

0 700 NORTH HARBOR BLVD

0 2534 CENTRAL AVE

0 11020 WHITE ROCK RD STE 100
0 3701 7TH AVENUE #5

0 714 CARODA CT

0 5413 E CARITA ST

0 2333 CALLE DEL MUNDO APT 339

164709 11830 BRADDOCK DRIVE

0 534 E ORTEGA STREET
0 12426 14TH ST

0 845 SANTIAGO PLACE
0 5817 BOGART DR

164713 18313 OAKBURY CIR

0 15123 BROOKHURST ST APT 460
0 414 TIMBERWOOD

0 6447 MONTEZ COURT

0 8690 E OSTLER ST

0 7090 WILLS AVE

0 1754 CHIMNEY WAY

0 27403 PARKWOOD AVE

0 5674 E ELLERY AVE

0 32480 MESA DR

0 3959 TEMESCAL CANYON RD
0 601 TELEGRAPH CANYON RD
0 22647 VENTURA BLVD #741

1062743 1826 W 19TH ST #8

0 16771 TIGER LN

0 248 OAK DARK LANE

0 317 W VENTURA BLVD
0 3267 TORREY PINES ST

986368 20929 NORTHAMPTON STREET

LONG BEACH

LOS ANGELES
MOUNTAIN VIEW
LOS ANGELES

LOS ANGELES
NORTH HILLS
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
SANTA CLARITA
IMPERIAL

SUISUN CITY
ENCINO

SANTA ANA
BRENTWOOD
POMONA

CITRUS HEIGHTS
RIVERSIDE
MISSION VIEJO
RANCHO CORDOVA
LONG BEACH
PLEASANTON
CHATSWORTH
CHATSWORTH
CHATSWORTH
RANCHO CORDOVA
LA HABRA
BAKERSFIELD
RANCHO CORDOVA
SAN DIEGO
ONTARIO

LONG BEACH
SANTA CLARA
CULVER CITY
SANTA BARBARA
YUCAIPA
MORGAN HILL
BAKERSFIELD
TARZANA
WESTMINSTER
IRVINE

CITRUS HEIGHTS
SELMA

VISALIA
LEMOORE
MADERA

FRESNO

LAKE ELSINORE
CORONA

CHULA VISTA
WOODLAND HILLS
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN LORENZO
PLEASANT HILL
CAMARILLO

LAS VEGAS
WALNUT

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA

Zip
90805
90059
94040
90026
90016
91343
92708
91380
92251
94585
91316
92705
94513
91768
95610
92504
92692
95670
90814
94588
91504
91311
91311
95670
90631
93312
95670
92103
91762
90808
95054
90230
93103
92399
95037
93313
91356
92683
92620
95621
93662
93291
93245
93637
93722
92530
92883
91910
91364
92411
94580
94523
93010
89108
91789

Date Posted Examinee Name
20251014 WILLIE PASCUAL SARMIENTO
20251014 ELIAS YOEL GUZMAN ARRIZON

20251014 ZHAOLEI LIU
20251014 JARED EBERHARDT
20251014

20251014 VICTOR LEONEL GONZALEZ MATIAS

20251014 JAMES ANTHONY GRIFFIN

20251014 ROBERT JOSEPH RODRIGUEZ

20251014 HUMBERTO MONTIEL
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014
20251014 TAL LAZAROVITS
20251014

20251014 JERIMIE VILLAS MAGGARD

20251014 ANGEL ALBERTO RIVAS
20251014 STEPHANIE M OSBURN
20251014
20251014

Examinee Class Class

C35
C36

C10
C33
HAZ
HAZ

D52
C10

C27,C29,C-8,
C10,
C33,
HAZ,
HAZ,

C-7,
D52,
C10,

C27,
C35,



20250103059
20250103292
20250103294
20250103418
20250103525
20250104119
20250104487
20250104948
20250105003
20250105077
20250105134
20250105302
20250105392
20250105433
20250105447
20250105513
20250105672
20250105715
20250105789
20250105810
20250105844
20250106119
20250106233
20250106378
20250106587
20250106637
20250106651
20250106697
20250106741
20250106839
20250106920
20250106924
20250106969
20250106994
20250107005
20250107017
20250107020
20250107073
20250107115
20250107131
20250107132
20250107134
20250107135
20250107138
20250107141
20250107147
20250107158
20250107159
20250107162
20250107164
20250107180
20250107184
20250107188
20250107201
20250107207
20250107212
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SO
SO
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SEYED MOHAMMADREZA JAMALI

JON VELASCO INFINITE CONSTRUCTION
PADRE BACKFLOW

RELIANT CONSTRUCTION LLC
SEABRIGHT HEATING & COOLING INC
TEJEDA AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING
REDLANDS GLASS INC

DANIEL CANOVAS PEREZ

MIKAEL MICHAEL NAZARIAN

BLUE LION BUILDER GROUP LLC
RAVEN RESTORATION

G E M FLOORING INC

KELLY COWAN DESIGNS PROFESSIONAL CORPORATIOI
THE CONFLUENCE STUDIO
WORKCRETE INC

SWISS RENOVATIONS INC
HEARTWOOD FENCE COMPANY LLC
CHUN WAI LEE

REMOTEALLY INCORPORATED

LM REHAB SERVICES

ABBEY CARPET

FIVE STAR FINEST CONSTRUCTION INC
CT POWER CONSULTING LLC

VIBRA GROUP LLC

TITANEDGE CONSTRUCTION

J&V GARAGE DOORS LLC

L A M LANDSCAPE CORP

COMPLUS - NOVA CREATIONS CONSTRUCTION
SYMPHONY SECURITY SYSTEMS LLC
FORMIX CONSTRUCTION INC

ONLY POOLS SERVICE & REPAIR
CESTAROLLO CONSTRUCTION INC
IRON BROTHERS

H20 PROS PLUMBING

BAY AREA ELECTRIC LLC

GRAVATT HOMES INC

HVAC KEEPER INC

CLEAR WAY PLUMBING COMPANY LLC
ALPHA DEVELOPMENTS

XL DOOR SOLUTIONS

GOLDEN PEAK ROOFING

GALLEGOS DRYWALL INC

ELOHIM ELECTRIC

HEARTWOOD TREE SERVICE CORP
LOVATO CONSTRUCTION INC

IAQ RESTORATION INC

MIKE WHITE CONCRETE LLC

TYLER LEE CARLTEN

CENTRAL VALLEY HOME REMODELING LLC
RAFIGH SHAHMIRZAYAN

SALGADO'S STRUCTURAL WELDING
S&H PLUMBING SERVICE

R C POWERS ELECTRIC INC

MCCARTHY CONSTRUCTION

BRUCE BALDWIN

ROBERT HWAN YUN

0 5 TICKNOR PLACE

0 9100 SAN GABRIEL RD

0 8681 WAHL ST

0 2091 BANCROFT AVENUE

1140506 319 PIERCY ROAD

0 636SS. ST.

0 302 ALABAMA ST STE 3

0 1924 CABILLO AVENUE APT C

0 1515 OLD BAYSHORE HIGHWAY
0 16510 LOS GATOS ALMADEN RD

932150 5640 FALLEN APPLE LANE

0 36651 BEUTKE DR

899222 3016 CARVEL DRIVE

0 2461 INDIAN ROCK ROAD
0 13107 DEL SUR STREET
0 417 NORTH POINSETTIA PLACE

LAGUNA NIGUEL
ATASCADERO
SANTEE

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN JOSE
TULARE
REDLANDS
TORRANCE
BURLINGAME
LOS GATOS
FORESTVILLE
NEWARK
SANTA ROSA
CooL

SAN FERNANDO
LOS ANGELES

0 2570 N FIRST STREET,SUITE 200-100A PMB 7013 SAN JOSE

0 1547 BOXWOOD AVE

0 4431 CORPORATE CENTER DRIVE,STE 121
0 16043 MCEWAN LN

0 14869 MONO WAY

0 225 PALOMAR STREET APT 49

0 1975 5TH ST

0 3029 FENELON ST

0 4462 CONCERTO DR

0 1323 N BROADWAY

0 14756 ASTORIA STREET

0 750 S LINCOLN AVENUE 104 271
0 822 NORTH CHEROKEE AVENUE
0 141 S MICHIGAN AVE

0 P OBOX 264

0 2400 LAS GALLINAS AVE STE 115
0 4028 WYALONG WAY

0 5827 CHARLOTTE DR #133

0 3517 GALLAGHER CIRCLE

0 1130 10TH STREET UNIT A

0 20608 LONDELIUS ST

0 6202 FLAMINGO WAY

0 228 RIVERSIDE AVENUE

0 3560 MONOLITH TRAIL

0 23872 SPRING BRANCH COURT
0 4211 LOS FLORES BLVD

0 328 W 62ND STREET

0 1511 S 6TH STREET

0 119 L STREET

0 1401 21ST STREET STE R

0 41 CAMEO DR APT 2

0 79-729 CARMEL VALLEY AVENUE
0 145 PRICE COURT

0 857 NORTON AVE

0 1318 CALIFORNIA AVE #5

0 9905 EL CAMINO REAL APT 20

0 7470 BORIS CT

0 10760 BROOKS RD

0 4241 ADAM ROAD

0 22330 MEYLER STREET #17

SAN LEANDRO
LOS ALAMITOS
PERRIS
SONORA
CHULA VISTA
LA VERNE

SAN DIEGO
SAN JOSE
SANTA ANA
SYLMAR
CORONA

LOS ANGELES
PASADENA
LEMON GROVE
SAN RAFAEL
SACRAMENTO
SAN JOSE
ANTIOCH
MANHATTAN BEACH
WINNETKA
ROCKLIN
ROSEVILLE
PERRIS
MURRIETA
LYNWOOD
LOS ANGELES
ALHAMBRA
CHULA VISTA
SACRAMENTO
CHICO

INDIO

TRACY
GLENDALE
SAN PABLO
ATASCADERO
ROHNERT PARK
WINDSOR
SIMI VALLEY
TORRANCE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92677
93422
92071
94124
95138
93274
92373
90501
94010
95032
95436
94560
95405
95614
91340
90036
95131
94579
90720
92570
95370
91910
91750
92106
95111
92706
91342
92882
90038
91106
91946
94903
95826
95123
94520
90266
91306
95765
95678
92570
92562
90262
90003
91803
91911
95811
95973
92201
95376
91202
94806
93422
94928
95492
93063
90502

20251014 SEYED MOHAMMADREZA JAMALI
20251014 JONATHAN EDWARD VELASCO
20251014 LUIS MIGUEL MENDOZA
20251014

20251014

20251014 RUBEN TEJEDA MORENO
20251014 JESSE ORDAZ

20251014 DANIEL CANOVAS PEREZ
20251014 MIKAEL MICHAEL NAZARIAN
20251014

20251014

20251014 JAVIER LEONARDO MARROQUIN
20251014

20251014 JON MICHAEL PARRISH

D64

C20
C17
C39
C15

C15

C53

20251014 DANIEL GUILLERMO HERNANDEZ DE LAR/C-8

20251014 SHON MOSHE SWISA
20251014 BRIAN RICHARD ROOZEE
20251014 CHUN WAI LEE

20251014

20251014

20251014

20251014 ALEXANDER COLON,JR
20251014 CARLOS ALFREDO TOLEDO
20251014 NASSIM SOFIANE EL GOURCHAL
20251014 TUONG VINH NGOG PHAM
20251014 HUGO ENRIQUE TREJO LARA
20251014 LUIS ALONSO MENDOZA BAUTISTA
20251014

20251014

20251014 SUELA BUZI

20251014

20251014

20251014

20251014 VERONICA HENSLEY

20251014

20251014

20251014

20251014

20251014 AHMED TAREK MOHIELDIEN
20251014 JUAN JULIUS ALATORRE
20251014 JONATHAN WILLIAM PEREZ REYES
20251014 MISAEL GALLEGOS

20251014 SANTOS FIDEL CHAVEZ CHAVEZ
20251014 JOSE LUIS DE LA LUZ AGUILAR
20251014 JOSE ALFREDO LOVATO AVILA
20251014 JACOB SCOTT OLECHNOWICZ
20251014 MICHAEL WHITE

20251014 TYLER LEE CARLTON

20251014 AARON PHILLIP WARR MURRAY
20251014 RAFIGH SHAHMIRZAYAN
20251014

20251014 OSCAR LEONEL SALMERON HERNANDEZ

20251014 ROGELIO CISNEROS
20251014 SEAN THOMAS MCCARTHY
20251014 BRUCE MICHAEL BALDWIN
20251014 ROBERT HWAN YUN

B
C13
B

C10
B-2

D28
Cc27

C36

C36
C10

C-6



20250107213
20250107216
20250107219
20250107229
20250107232
20250107233
20250107236
20250107237
20250107241
20250107242
20250107245
20250107246
20250107247
20250107252
20250107256
20250107257
20250107259
20250107263
20250107279
20250107283
20250107316
20250107323
20250107325
20250107327
20250107328
20250107330
20250107331
20250107333
20250107335
20250107338
20250107339
20250107341
20250107342
20250107344
20250107345
20250107346
20250107351
20250107354
20250107359
20250107370
20250107371
20250107897
20250200171
20250201559
20250202201
20250202327
20250202330
20250202333
20250202334
20250202336
20250202338
20250202348
20250202349
20250202350
20250202351
20250202356
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LA COWBOY FRAMING INC

ONE STOP GENERAL SERVICES LLC
HODA DARVISH

SANTOS COLORS PAINTING INC

GT AIRINC

CORTEZ BUILDERS INC

SILVA'S ELECTRIC

DRY DIGGINGS PAINTING

SMD CONSTRUCTION

OAKS CONSTRUCTION

ALL PLUMBING

ORACLE CONSTRUCTION

QUALITY CONSTRUCTION

EDWAR PEREZ

ALL BAY REMODEL CORPORATION
KIRK BUILT STRUCTURES INC
DAVID BARBERA

MOUNT SINAI CONTRACTORS INC
RAM AIR HEATING & COOLING INC
MASON LONDON DESIGN AND BUILD LLC
STATIC ELECTRIC

SMITHTECH ELECTRIC

ELITE WIRED SOLUTIONS

OESCH CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT
ADVANCED HOME RESTORATIONS
OLWIN CONSTRUCTION

BENJAMIN DRAPER

ELITE AIR SYSTEMS

VILLANUEVA PLUMBING

ARLO'S PAINTING LLC

SOL ELECTRIC

SPLENDOR ELECTRIC CO

PRISTINE LANDSCAPING

CURRENT CONNECTIONS
HIGHLAND HEATING AND AIR INC
RAMZ ROOFING LLC

JASON WRIGHT

JONATHAN A MAMOS

CHRISTIAN SPENCE

THE PAINTING CHICKS

COMFORT CENTRAL HEATING AND AIR
COASTAL BREEZE HEATING AND AIR
PACIFIC OUTDOOR LIVING
RETROFITTING360 INC

ABM EMOBILITY USA LLC

J D BATHROOM REMODEL EXPRESS

UNIVERSAL HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING

HAUS & HAMMER LLC
THOR BACKHOE SERVICE
STYLISTIC CONSTRUCTION
GREEN CITY BUILDERS
BUCHMANN INC

TEAM METRIC CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

EXCELSIOR CONSTRUCTION
T D Q CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
ATTIC MASTERS INSULATION SERVICES

0 3634 CALLE SERENA
0 4039 BELLESHIRE WAY
0 2155 STONEMAN
0 10390 LANDERS WAY
0 6944 LENA AVE
0 1736 KING CT
0 10850 FREEMAN RD
0 1006 CRESCENT ST
0 435 TREMONT ST #6
0 3185 HUMPHREY RD
0 1673 HALLEY ST
0 10399 GREENFORD DR
0 3132 BERNIS COURT
0 1221 1/2 W 38TH ST
0 2957 ALMOND DR
0 2726 E MONTE VISTA
0 1106 SECOND ST #426
0 5300 BEACH BLVD,SUITE 110-514
0 14006 SADDLE RIDGE RD
0 10335 MARGATE ST
0 3318 FITHIAN AVE
0 2605 18TH AVE
0 2449 W BALL RD #10
0 7913 CORTE NOBLEZA
0 39529 DUNBAR STREET
0 3221 CARTER UNIT 139
0 295 W. CALIFORNIA BLVD APT 15
0 P O BOX 4365
0 1638 QUAIL DRIVE
0 1292 W WASHINGTON APT 2
0 9395 HARRITT ROAD SPACE 182
0 18034 OSBORNE STREET
0 13311 MIRA LOMA SPC 236
0 1443 W. 154 ST
0 26662 7TH STREET
0 4006 BEAVER CREEK CT
0 2014 CLARK AVE
0 18832 CABRAL ST
0 313E17THPLAPTC
0 618 WASHINGTONIA DRIVE
0 5330 W AVENUE L2
0 533 SUNBEAM ROAD
715731 8309 TUJUNGA AVE STE 201
1039226 22935 OXNARD ST
1100793 765 WOODLAWN DR
1055524 16813 MISSION ST
864028 410 MCKENZIE DRIVE
1143543 8605 SANTA MONICA BLVD #432671
813111 32955 COXRD
1139828 317 PEACH AVE
1105044 17475 GILETTE AVE STE 10
1004484 4355 FERDINANDA PL
1109293 752 CHARCOT AVE.
761967 2681 N BUISINESS_PARK AVE
510313 14610 VASSAR RD.
1058199 4620 VESPER AVE

LANCASTER CA
PALMDALE CA
SIMI VALLEY CA
STANTON CA
WEST HILLS CA
SAN JOSE CA
WILTON CA
PLACERVILLE CA
CHULA VISTA CA
LOOMIS CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SPRING VALLEY CA
LOS ANGELES CA
SAN JOSE CA
VISALIA CA
ENCINITAS CA
BUENA PARK CA
SYLMAR CA
NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA
LOS ANGELES CA
KINGSBURG CA
ANAHEIM CA
BAKERSFIELD CA
PALMDALE CA
MARINA DEL REY CA
PASADENA CA
RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA
FAIRFIELD CA
SAN JOSE CA
LAKESIDE CA
NORTHRIDGE CA
CASTROVILLE CA
COMPTON CA
HIGHLAND CA
ANTELOPE CA
LONG BEACH CA
SANTA CLARITA CA
COSTA MESA CA
SAN MARCOS CA
LANCASTER CA
LOMPOC CA
SUN VALLEY CA
WOODLAND HILLS CA
WASHINGTON PA
HESPERIA CA
DIXON CA
WEST HOLLYWOOD  CA
MENIFEE CA
VENTURA CA
IRVINE CA
CASTRO VALLEY CA
SAN JOSE CA
FRESNO CA
RED BLUFF CA
SHERMAN OAKS CA

93536
93552
93065
90680
91307
95122
95693
95667
91911
95650
92154
92126
91977
90037
95148
93292
92024
90621
91342
91601
90032
93631
92804
93309
93551
90292
91105
91729
94533
94086
92040
91325
95012
90220
92346
95843
90815
91351
92627
92078
93536
93436
91352
91367
15301
92345
95620
90069
92584
93004
92614
94546
95131
93727
96080
91403

20251014 DANIEL ANTONIO COLINDRES
20251014 RICKY MANUEL YGLESIAS
20251014 HODA DARVISH

20251014 ANDRES SANTOS SANTOS
20251014 TOMER OHAYON

20251014 EMANUEL CORTEZ

20251014 KEITH WESTIN SILVA

20251014 ALEJANDRO EVODIO OLGUIN
20251014 GUSTAVO FUENTES VALDEZ
20251014 DONALD NEAL ALLEN,JR
20251014 ALONSO GARCIA MENDOZA
20251014 DANIEL PAUL WARDLOW
20251014 KYLE LEE SCHAFER

20251014 JOSE EDWAR MACHUCA PEREZ
20251014 MARGARITO SEDANO NAZARIO
20251014 JARRID JAMES KIRK

20251014 DAVID JOSEPH BARBERA
20251014 CHRISTIAN DAVID PEREZ
20251014 SERGIO MIGUEL RAMIREZ
20251014 MICHELLE DIANA MASON
20251014 BRIAN GIOVANNI PALMA
20251014 JOSHUA PAUL SMITH

20251014 DYLAN THOMAS MATELSKE
20251014 SHEM DAVID OESCH

20251014 WAIJIH ISSA ASMAR

20251014 OLEKSII PYL

20251014 BENJAMIN LIAM HALFORD DRAPER
20251014 CARL CHRISTOPHER GEAR
20251014 JOSE A HERNANDEZ VILLANUEVA
20251014 DIANA C ARREOLA

20251014 EMMANUEL S JUAREGUI
20251014 AARON JEREMY SHAGALOV
20251014 DANIEL ALEJANDRO LOPEZ LEON
20251014 SHAUN SHAUD FURMAN GENTRY
20251014 JOHNATHAN MATTHEW BEECH
20251014 SERGIO RAMIREZ

20251014 JASON BURTON WRIGHT
20251014 JONATHAN ANDREW MAMOS
20251014 CHRISTIAN ISAIAH SPENCE
20251014 ISABELLA BELEN JOHNSON
20251014 AMNER JONATHAN AYALA CASTANEDA
20251014 JOSE ABEL IZQUIERDO
20251014 TRENT PATRICK MORRILL
20251014

20251014 THOMAS CHRISTOPHER BERTON
20251014 JOHNNY RUDY DELATORRE
20251014

20251014 JOEY DINIS AGUIAR

20251014 PHILLIP EMANUEL THORSTENSEN
20251014 THEODORE LEE PEREZ
20251014

20251014 RADU ANDREI BUCHMANN
20251014

20251014 DIEGO GARCIA

20251014 THADDEUS EUGENE DYKIER
20251014

C20

C10

C46



20250202357 R LC W ATTIC PROJECTS LLC 1035247 7220 TRADE ST STE 202 SAN DIEGO CA 92121 20251014 B,
20250202378 S CP E VERA'S ELECTRIC & HVARC INC 977622 312 RANCHO DRIVE UNIT D CHULA VISTA CA 91911 20251014 ALEJANDRO VERA C20 C20,
20250202380 S cp E Y W RISING BUILDERS INC 1006010 229 S MISSION DR SAN GABRIEL CA 91776 20251014 MICHAEL QUY SAN C33 C33,
20250202381 S SO E PATTERSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING 819712 23 MONTECILO FOOTHILL RANCH CA 92610 20251014 JASON RAE PATTERSON B B,
20250202385 S SO E PADILLA'S LANDSCAPE 1085795 15311 ROSETTE RUN VALLEY CENTER CA 92082 20251014 ALFREDO PADILLA C-8 C-8,
20250202392 S LC E NEWLAND BUILDERS LLC 1122194 1006 S CITRUS AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90019 20251014 JAMES JUNE HWANG C36 C36,
20250202394 S SO E HARIRI BABAK 1143714 17412 VENTURA BLVD #236 ENCINO CA 91316 20251014 BABAK HARIRI C10 C10,
20250202395 S CP E S D CONCREATORS INC 990738 2514 JAMACHA RD EL CAJON CA 92019 20251014 JESUS CAMACHO, llI B B,
20250202397 S cp E TMC ENGINEERING INC 1081020 1348 LA MIRADA DRIVE SAN MARCOS CA 92078 20251014 JORGE ALBERTO MONRAZ B B,
20250202400 S CP E OAK KNOLL GROUP THE 1096006 36 SKYLARK COURT NAPA CA 94558 20251014 MICHAEL JOSEPH JENNARO C36 C36,
20250202402 S LC W RISING TIDE COMPANIES LLC 1119694 4035 CAMINO PURISIMA ARROYO GRANDE CA 93433 20251014 A,
20250202417 R CP W SNAPADU 1075582 1223 CLEVELAND AVE #200-115 SAN DIEGO CA 92103 20251014 B,
20250202518 R LC W TRISTRUX CONSTRUCTION 1092734 473 US HIGHWAY 46 CLIFTON NJ 7011 20251014 B,
20250202536 R CP W ULTIMATE CONSTRUCTION 1098701 1030 N MOUNTAIN STE 206 ONTARIO CA 91762 20251014 B,
20250202559 R cp W SKYRISE CONSTRUCTION GROUP 1124258 7239 CHERRYWOOD CT HIGHLAND CA 92346 20251014 B,
20250202585 R CP E CANNON CORPORATION 970186 1050 SOUTHWOOD DRIVE SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93401 20251014 TAYLOR STEVEN GROOS C10 C10,
20250202588 R cp W MARTINEZ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC 1099101 384 S VALENCIA BLVD WOODLAKE CA 93286 20251014 B,
20250202595 R CP W ONE CALL CONSTRUCTION INC 1073949 11759 LOCH LOMOND DR WHITTIER CA 90606 20251014 B,




